e

ENGINEERING

o9

Mr. Chris Whitworth, Deputy Director ' June 20, 2014 @
Humboldt County Department of Public Works

1106 Second Street

Eureka, CA 95501

(707) 445-7377

Re: Pine Hill Road Bridge (04C-173) over Swain Slough
Contract Amendment 3 — Contract Time Extension

Chris,
We respectfully request that our current design contract be amended to extend
until June 30, 2016. The current contract expires on June 30, 2014. The time

extension is needed to process the environmental document approval and
provide the project PS&E.

Your fair consideration and approval of this contract amendment request would
be greatly appreciated.

If you concur with our request, please sign each copy of this letter and return one
to us.

If you have any questions, please give me a call.

A8 QIA0UddY
Sincerely, 31vq

Quincy Engineering, Inc. /a”é*"/l"() (HEHIENER!

ames L. Foster 37 P.E.,
Project Manager -

Approved:

C /ﬂz&% TV, Date: < S/ED/
Chris Whitworth, P.E.,
Deputy Director

Humboldt County Department of Public Works .

developing YOUR vision i delivering YOUR project
|




